     5’’/ 6’’ LED Downlight Downlight
# E324837
Product Description
VaOpto’s LED Downlight Series is an energy-efficient, lead-free, UV-free, and long-
lasting cold lighting source.  In comparison to conventional light sources, VaOpto’s LED
Downlight Series reduces energy consumption by 50%.
Available in E26, GU24 and GU10
bases

 Beam Angle: 85°
 Three-year limited warranty
Ordering Information
Part Number
Size
(in.)
Power
(W)
Input Voltage
(V AC)
CRI CCT
Luminosity
(LM)
VO-DL-6CW20-85E26-110 5’’/ 6’’ 18 110 >70 6500K 1100
VO-DL-6DW20-85E26-110 5’’/ 6’’ 18 110 >70 5400K 1100
VO-DL-6NW20-85E26-110   5‘’/ 6’’ 18 110 >75 4100K 1100
VO-DL-6WW20-85E26-110 5’’/ 6’’ 18 110 >80 3500K 1100
VO-DL-6XW20-85E26-110 5’’/ 6’’ 18 110 >80 2700K 1100
Compatible Dimmers
Trim Ring Color Options
Downlight
     5’’/ 6’’ LED Downlight